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JAIPURIAR SCHOOL
SEIYIOR SECONDARY CBSE SCHOOL

stcToR-1E,0FF PALM BT,ACH ROADSANP.LDA,NAVI MIMBA|-400 705 I Ph-9029705430

Web: tvlyw.laipuriarschool.org I Emrilroflice.navimumt ai@jxipuriarschool,org

(AFFILIATED TO CBSE,DELIII) SCHOOL COD

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
r r0065M Certificatc No Admission No

Student Addhar No:

l. Name of the Pupil

2. Father's/Guardian'sName

3. Mothe/s Name

4. Nationality : INDIAN

AFFILIATION NO. II30255

t/2t

IFRAZ MASROOR ALAM

MASROOR ALAM

HEENA ALAM

Mother Tongue : HINDI

lo AUG 2017 (rN WORDS)
TWO ZERO ONE SEVEN

State: MAHARASHTRA

Sub-Caste :

ONE ZERO - AUG -

Country: INDIA

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

15.

t6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Religion :

District: MUMBAI

Casxe :

: -----

GENERAI-

Last School atteudcd

Date of fhst admission in the school with class 03 JUL 2021 - JR.KG

Any fee concession available of. Ifso, the naturc ofsuch concession :

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission & Withdrawal Register in figures

Place of Birth: MUMBAI

achievement level tberein)

General conduct

Class in which the pupil last studied (in flgwes)

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

I)ate of application for certifi cates

Date of issue of certificates

Reasons for leavrng the school

Schooltsoard Annual examination last taken with results

Any other remarks :

11. Total No ofwolkiog days irr the academic session

12. Total No ofworking days pupil present in the school

: 159 Academic year

134

13. Subjects studied: I ENCLISH 2 HIND] 3 IVIA*|HS 4 EVS ssT

14. Whether qualified for the prcmotions to the higher class

If so, to which class (in figure) SR,KG (in word.s)

Whether NCC Cadst /Boy scout / Girl guide (details maybc given) :

Games played or extracuricular activilics in which the pupil usually took part(m€ntiotred 
_

\,Es

SR.KG

JR.KG (in words) JR.KG

25.O3.2022

26.O3.2022

SHIFTING

CBSE

Certified that the above information is in aocordance with the School tegister:

be irnoosition of penalty such as

D","@Yearzlz 
eo^rl^:,rl

crass Teecher 
"'' 

& Prinr

NochangeinanyentrJistobemadeexceptbytheauthorit-yissuingthiscertificateandany

UDISE


